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Table No. 19—continued.

Cash Revenue derived from Private and Press Messages; Value of General Government Messages; Number
of Messages transmitted by each Station; and the Working Expenses of each Station, for the Year ended
31st December, 1882—continued.

Nameof Station.

Totals
Cash Revenue
derived from

Private
and Press
Messages.

Value of
General

Government
Messages.

Total
Value of

Messages of
all Codes.

Total
Number

of Private
and Press
Messages.

Total
Number

of
General
Govt.

Messages

Total
Number

of
Messages

of all
Codes.

Amount paid
for

Salaries.
Contingencies.

Total Cost
of

Maintenance
of Station.

Timaru—-continued.
Temuka ...
Waimate
Waitaki ...
Washdyke
Winchester

Wanganui ...
Bull's ...
Hawera ...
Manaia ...
Manutahi
Marton ...
Normanby
Patea
Turakina
Waitotara
Waverley

Wellington
Carterton
Castlepoint
Featherston
F'eilding ...
Foxton ...
Gladstone

"Greytown North ...
Halcombe
Hutt
Kaitoke ...
Martinborough
Masterton
Otaki
Pahautanui
Palmerston North ...
Sanson ...
Te Nui ...
Upper Hutt
Woodville

Westport ...
Charleston
Longford
Lyell

£ s. d.
168 4 1
281 14 o

13 ' 6
27 3 o
23 19 5

2,208 10 o
191 18 5
753 9 5
136 9 7
54 7 11

370 6 9
6012 5

679 8 11
60 19 o
57 16 3

1.54 9ii6,452 5 3
215 7 2

66 18 6
133 8 4
295 18 6
349 4 10

7 3 1

142 19 9
60 9 469 16 1

7 19 2

39 S 7
543 '3 2

125 14 76 15 5
547 8 2

77 IS 5
81 32
31 19 9
69 15 10

874 o 7
77 12 4
57 '2 9

412 1 6

£ s. d.
106 1
60 17 5
010
o 10 10
036

388 3 . 2
n 10

135 H 8
46 13 11

8 .8 5
43 1 3
15 10 4

131 18 6
5° 13 1
699

13 18 o
5,383 5 7

35 1 765 6 6
78 211
46 3 9
80 14 o

£ s. d.
178 io 2

342 11 5
13 2 6
27 13 10

24 211
2,596 13 2

202 19 5
889 4 "i
183 3 6
63 6 4

413 8 o
76 2 9

811 7 s
111 12 1
64 6 c

168 71111,835 ,0 ,0

250 8 9
'32 5 o
211 11 3
342 2 3
429 18 10

7 3 1162 8 2
103 9 9
74 13 o

8 7 '42 2 6
595 15 8
'37 '6 3

6 17 5
614 7 10

81 511
87 .8 7
32 17 7
76 4 2

1,251 15 10

98 7 7
77 '9 6

458 '4 8

2,968
4,077

215
420
478

34,666
3,305
10,456
2,225

984
4,825
1,164

9,867
1,067
1,010

2,691
193,186

3638
1,073
2,434
4,859
5,70'

2C5
2,37'
1,029
1,222

136
61 7

8,078
2,'Si

107
8,208
1,338
1,253

583
1,232

13,502
1,267

861
6,439

'34
6.34

i

3
4,724

140
i,372

461
87

409
211

i,3'7
805

84
188

49,807
496
748
940
767

1,164

3,102
4,7n

216
420481

39,39°
3,445

11,828
2,686
1,071
5,234
i,375

u,184
1,872
1,094
2.879

242,993
4-'34
1,821
3.374
5.626
6,865

205
2,589
i,492
1,292

'43
672

8,742
2,3 ' 9

109
9,2 45
',389
',356

595
1.337

17,694
1,476
1,074
7,079

£ s. d.
186 o 0
216 16 8
IOOO

500
500

1,414 12 I
129 13 4
251 84

25 11 7
67 IO O

140 o o
60 o o

218 2 8
72 6 8
59 ° o

108 10 o
8,226 2 I

105 O 0
80 O O

125 0 0
'53 '5 o
229 11 8

£ s. d.
35 " 4
41 14 9

3 8 9
3 11 1
3 9 7

213 8 9
36 17 o
51 11 4
5 10 9
9 " 5

43 '5 5
10 8 6
33 10 9
1416 2
26 13 o
29 10 2

611 19 9
3,3i6 4 o

9108
25 5 2
38 6 o
30 7 8
3 5 o

49 '5 3
8 10 8
6 18 1
1029
880

39 3 11
36 19 9
3 5°

28 3 2
9 9 3
980
422

10 8 466 8 1
2712 8
17 11 2
43 5 2

£ •• °.
221 n 4
258 11 s

13 8 9
8 11 1
8 9 7

1,628 o 10
166 10 4
302 19 8

31 2 4
77 1 5

183 15 5
70 8 6

251 13 5
87 2 10
85 13 °138 o 2

8,838 1 10
3,421 4 o

89 10 8
15° 5 2
192 1 o
259 19 4

3 5 °175 5 387 14 o
137 18 1
45 2 9
880

329 3 11

130 9 9
3 5°

258 3 2
11093
71 18 o
60 12 2

35 18 4
427 5 S96 12 8

90 1 2
1.59 6 10

'9 8 5
43 o 5

4 16 11
o 71121611

5226
12 1 8
020

66 19 8
310 6
6 '5 5
01710
684

377 '5 3
20 15 3
20 6 9
46 13 2

218
463

70
7

5S664
168

125 10 o
79 3 4

131 o c
35 o o

290 o o
93 10 o

2
230 o o
101 o o
62 10 0

56 10 o
2510 0

360 17 4
69 o o
72 10 o

116 1 8

',037
5'

103
12

'OS
4,192

209
21.3
640

Totals 8i,77° 4 8 20,608 n n 102,378 16 7 1,361,817 208,372 1,570,189 61,304 15 9 12,249 '3 4, 73,554 9 1
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